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B. Ifii/MR 5 1k AT R AN EE Lk ) BLA %

C. JR#P4E i & 5L N Ry A ) el

D. H i B fe] H %8 i B+ (6] 48

E. Hi/MEWRA G, 1k il F% i A 8] 9 RE 4

(56/1992)

THIETF, BERRMRAHMEERE

L3R A B3 hn it &

A iR O,

B. CO, 8

C. ¥R

D. FiE%k A

E. FEARBHER M

HEFARBTYHNEEERR

A R P i RS T 1

B. Bh 1k /MRE TS

C. Xt % E

D. R#FHEALKRE

E M4 EEAHH

FFRyLEEm A EE/EAYLER

A % X BTFHIE

B. i¥%5abiEE i &g I 4936

C. i‘i‘% Ca”

D. (R REOER

E. # ofn /NR B94E FH

THEMEFH, BRARENR

A BFV :

B. HFV

(4/2005)

(5/2005)

(5/2004)

89.

90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

C. BHFX

D. 71X

E. HF X (6/2006)

FHIRTHM SR, W—TRFRE?

A. ABO MM REAF-SETHMm, AT
73X BLil

B. O®mM A “TraeftimE”

C. ABRMMAN “TTREZMmE”

D. ¥ O B ifn Hii 25 FoAth s BV B9 A B, R4
B &%

E. Rh FH#EE9 A W $232 Rh B4 i i 3

(6/1999)

(B 2E]

A HER

B. Na*

C. K*

D. 3REH

E HEHA
m¥EBkSEEFERA
mEHEBEEFERA (93, 94/1997)
A. HhHR

B. W18

C. AIEHTiE

D. BARZEFIMG

E. £ARERWE

5 i TR B A B 21 40 BT I T IE B BN
A3, 2040 HAYDTRES

¥ 1 T IF B B9 A 9 21 40 B TBC A ML TTAR B A
R3S, aMBRTIRES (93, 94/1996)

[6.€:7 )

/MR FEA B L P ERA

A FBHRTFHETES

B. B ADP #l TXA,, 3|2l /MaRE

C. #ik TXA, =t m B

D. # PF, {R St (152/2008)
THXFhNEREEENE S, BELEIE
B ?



—, EEE (9

96.

97.

100.

101.

102.

A. R BB EEIRLT 0. 85% NaCl B

B. i3 S2&EFE i Na* #1 C B R

C. I3tk S EELA N 25mmHg

D. 13 5.3 7% Fs BH 1k 9044 M 640 1fn 25 08 1
(151/1992)

m¥E BB EE

A ERIF 7 MRRE

B. 50.85% NaCl W2 B EHZ

C. FEH Na* M Cl FFER

D. B 4k #5E 41 M K SH K 85
(140/1996)

TE H WA L Y07 LB P A O 1 A R

A. B sk

B. & NEEH TR

98.

99.

C. HEBABBRENIER

D. EHEYRAELE (139/1997, 140/2001)

AMNERING, Ak R A

A. 23/ M Weam

B. /MR SR SETE AR Lk i 2

C. Z230 = % i ¥ 8% 51 7% o it S 4

D. mEREE. HOHRE (141/1999)

MERBRE BRMm

A AR ERIELIE AB &Y

B. flEACEWT LR O &M

C. fEF AR BEMKE OBl

D MAMETR BREM, ZHTHMEER
fER BRIEE O &l (139/1998)

(P9) i AEmaEH

[A BF]

LHEMOZEWFENE ELAES, EEY

EEENETEENRER

A FEREALHEERIL, MA.OZERR

B L EAESEESR, LDENEGSEER

C. EZEXRAESEERTNERE-E
FEH

D. 8544 5 oA [F 45 338 B 3k O
BRLE (6/2009)

WMEMNELIEEAAE, LHEESESH

Bk, Wzhhbkim R

A WERERE, GFREFE

B. W EAE, FHERERE

C. WFEEABHFKEFREHAS

D. #FkEFREERAEEFEEHE

(7/2009)

B ERHRER AABHEEN.LEIIE

oy

A HEHE

B. S 4-¥

C. ¥

D. R EEh R (6/2008)

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

ERESR S, TEZRBAE=DE
27 b3

A. #BhRk

B. HHHER

C. BHMmERFEHN

D. HAE4 % (7/2008)
DALES S K B BESRES CRNERL
hee, HIBEFEEE

A. UL 48 g 145%

B. AL 89904 BE 3% hm

C. HWEBRESNHENE

D. LEFHRAEMAETFIHEK
YR 2= A 3 B 48 B R 2
A BRI M-S KL

B. BRAN T

C. RFashitiat

D. B “@m¥k” W4 (6/2007)
TH®ET S, T ERERRA MR
Al {0 BLcSE 3R

B. .0tk

C. o P i 70 Bz BR oo B e

D. i B #% Ui B e
DUAES, ESHERBHE

(5/2007)

(7/2007)



€10) BESS AMMBT

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

A LB

B. BEAXR

C. HEKHR

D. HEHFA%

E ODZEA (53/1992)
LA, LCEMBERFTERBT
Al i YR HR S b0 5 1 777 [

B. B B8 LAY FEAE A i i Bk (=1 o

C. LBEWEEEER

D. LEEFHRMRRAIEA

E. gy B (e 2 Bk a3t (22/1994)
LBAEP, ETHRIEHPELZFR
BA?

A DGR

B. SA&FHREIK

C. W8 ERIK

D. W TR BIEK

E. {u gt sk

L LR R A 3 e

A DELEF KRR S R
B. {ENB KK AW

C. LENLE a9 BEAR
D. [L>28 Bk B KoK B i B B (R1 48 48
E. OB 4 5k 138 (4/2000)
DENRG R A, B

A DEFHREPEHNETHE

B. LEWEBIEAK S TR

C. LE T W ot i o FE 18

D. > WEET A BB TR 7 oasd (H] RER
E. .CEW4Es B m - (10/2001)
RKASGATERELEASHEGHER
rF

A. ¥k E

B. R

C. LA

D. LERFHKKRBER

E. L2ERBEENER

ki ERRTFER, F5E
A, Zo 5 i o B AR

B. Lo tH B 3% n

(28/1994)

(5/1998)

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

C. EZWERMAETNm

D. ZZE 5t i o) 35 B By K KB R 4548

E. ZZHMHHKBHEETRE (7/2001)

DIERER AN 28 TR A HE RO

JIE3R 1L Dh BB AT IR 1T B 7

A DEIKE

B. N TiEIK B

C. M« mEsrEanid

D. R S

E. LEFHKPBER (8/1996)

EFEREEAT, LERBMLE m %A

Tr I EEAL?

A EEF

B. £+F

C. EFX}

D. H+tF

E. AFH (7/1999)

FRIXFLIES BB E R H#E, B—

TR IERR?

A. RECUEHIV/NTHBE

B. RSB EILH T HBITER
R

C. NOULBMKE-R TR XEF, AR
HEBETK

D. BERIKMKERAESRHEY, WO
KRR “2mlt” K

E. A EHIAE. AWflL

(18/1995)

FE# AR 180 k/48), LadE

VAR REFER

A LCEFRBRNEE

B. ‘e it i 46 E

C. W 185 M #4548

D. LEUEHERNA R

E. &R ERS G 098 155

(7/1996)

FEALZ#E N 300ml/min, FHKEFTEN

20ml/100ml i, A 30 bk 4 & & 4 15ml/

100ml 1, %N 60 /4, AL E

HRLEREL?



